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MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
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Parameter Value Units

COAXIAL ISOLATOR
                   CIS095020A

Parameter Min UnitsMax

Isolation

0.95

70

Ratio

2.0

0.3

25

1.2

10

Other frequency bands&specifications are also available
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ENVIRONMENTAL RATINGS:

Non-operating Temperature
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OUTLINE DRWAING(mm):

COAXIAL ISOLATOR
                   CIS095020A

HOW TO ORDER

CIS095020A-xx-xx

Low End Frequency(MHz)

Example:To order a 1230-1300MHz Isolator and specify CIS095020A-1200-1270

High End Frequency(MHz)
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